
 
 Home 

 About us 

 Customer Care 

 Clients Portal 
 Procurement 
 Projects 

 Careers 

 Press 

 Contact us 

EASTERN REGION : REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS (RFQ) – 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPLETE STAY 5/8 FOR 

EMERALD PROJECT – (CIF) CHIPINGE. 
You are here: 

1. Home 

2. Eastern Region Tenders 

3. EASTERN REGION : REQUEST FOR… 

RFQ Number Items Required Qty Date Posted Closing Date Closing time 

  Stay Bow 75 08/08/2023 09/08/2023 10:00 PM 

https://www.zetdc.co.zw/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/about-us/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/customer-care/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/clients-portal/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/procurement/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/eastern-region-request-for-quotations-rfq-supply-and-delivery-of-complete-stay-5-8-for-emerald-project-cif-chipinge/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/careers/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/press/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/contact-us/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/category/eastern-region-tenders/
https://www.zetdc.co.zw/


  

  

  

PR10252724 

Stay Plate Galv 75 08/08/2023 09/08/2023 10:00 PM 

Stay Washer 75 08/08/2023 09/08/2023 10:00 PM 

Stay Rod 75 08/08/2023 09/08/2023 10:00 PM 

Stay Bolted type SH2 Angle Bracket DWG 75 08/08/2023 09/08/2023 10:00 PM 

  

 

SPECIFICATION 
1.Stay Bow c/w Thimble 5/8’’ (16mm) 

2. Stay Plate Galv 5/8’’ x 6mm (16mm) 

3. Stay Washer 5/8’ (16mm) 

4. Stay Rod 5/8’ c/w Nut & Washer 

5. Stay Bolted type SH2 Angle Bracket DWG 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED (together with the quotations) 

  

  1. Copy of Current Tax Clearance Certificate ITF263   

  
2.Proof of Registration with PRAZ or a proof of registration in the form of the Government Gazette or 

Certified letter from PRAZ accompanied with a certified receipt from PRAZ.( In the relevant category) 
  

      

  TERMS   

  1. State payment terms.   

  2.Bid Validity of 30 days is required and must be clearly stated.   

  3. State delivery period.   

  PLEASE NOTE:      



  

ZETDC STANDARD PAYMENT TERMS ARE THIRTY (30) DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE (NO ADVANCE 

PAYMENT BEFORE DELIVERY OF GOODS/SERVICES. 

ALL QUOTATION IN US$ WILL BE PAID IN ZWL$ AT THE PREVAILING RBZ INTERBANK RATE ON 

THE DATE OF PAYMENT 

  

  ZETDC STANDARD  QUOTATION VALIDITY PERIOD IS 30 DAYS .   

  ZETDC DELIVERY IS EX-STOCK   

      

  Failure to abide with above terms will lead to Automatic disqualification of bid.   

  Failure to deliver within the stipulated period will result in Automatic cancellation of the order.   

  
 

  

  SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS   

  

             

All quotations must be enclosed in separate sealed envelopes, endorsed on the outside with the advertised RFQ 

number, the closing date, time and deposited in the ZETDC Eastern Region, Competitive Quotation Box at the 

Reception, Cnr, R. Mugabe Way/1st Street, Mutare on or before 10.00am on the closing date notified. 

For further details, please contact The Procurement Administrator on telephone number 020-64682/64636 or on 

email procurementer@zetdc.co.zw; ljambo@zetdc.co.zw; tchemvura@zetdc.co.zw; dnjolomole@zetdc.co.zw 

  

 

 

 

mailto:procurementer@zetdc.co.zw
mailto:ljambo@zetdc.co.zw
mailto:tchemvura@zetdc.co.zw

